DEPART AMENTO DE CIENCIA DA COMPUTA<;AO
Relat6rio T~cnico
RT-MAC-2007-08
STRONG PROBABIUSTJC PLANNING
SILVIO DO LAGO PEREIRA , lEUANE NUNES DE BARROS
AND n.s,o GAG/JARD/ COZMAN
Junho de 2007
Strong Probabilistic Planning

QUERYING PRICED INFORMATION IN DATABASES: THE CONJUNTIVE CASE
RT-MAC - 2003-05 - julho 2003, 19pp.
E. N. Caceres, F. Dehne, H. Mongelli, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
A COARSE-GRAINED PARALLEL ALGORITHM FOR SPANNING TREE AND
CONNECTED COMPONENTS
RT-MAC- 2003-06 - agosto 2003, 15pp.
E. N. Caceres, S. W. Song and J.L. Szwarcfiter
PARALLEL ALGORrTMS FOR MAXJMAL CLIQUES IN CIRCLE GRAPHS AND
UNRESTRICTED DEPTH SEARCH
RT-MAC - 2003-07 - agosto 2003, 24pp.
Julio Michael Stem
PARAGONS/STENT SENSrTNITY ANALYSIS FOR BAYESIAN SIGNIFICANCE TESTS
RT-MAC- 2003-08 - dezembro 2003, 15pp.
l..ourival Paulino da Silva e Flhio Soares Correa da Silva
A FORMAL MODEL FOR THE FIFTH DISCIPUNE
RT-MAC-2003-09 - dezembro 2003, 75pp.
S. Zaclcs and J. M. Stem
SEQUENTIAL ESTIMATION OF RATIOS, WITH APPUCATION TO BAYESIAN
ANALYSIS
RT-MAC- 2003-10 - dezembro 2003, 17pp.

RT - MAC 2006-02 - Maio 2006, 67 pp.
Arlinda Aavio da Concei~3o and Fabio Kon
EXPERIMENTS AND ANALYSIS OF VOICE OVER IEEE 802.l l lNFRASTRUCTURED
NETWORKS
RT - MAC 2006-03 - Junho 2006,
Giuliano Mega and Fabio Kon
DISTRIBUTED SYMBOUC DEBUGGTNG FOR THE COMMON PROGRAMMER
RT- MAC 2006-04 - Junho 2006
Pedro J. Fernandez, Julio M. Stem, Carlos Alberto de Bragan~a Pereira and Marcelo S.
Lauretto
A NEW MEDIA OPTM/ZER BASED ON THE ME.AN-VARIANCE MODEL
RT - MAC 2006-05 - Junho 2006, 24 pp.
P. Feofiloff, C.G. Fernandes, C.E. Ferreira and J.C. Pina,
•~ NOTE ON JOHNSON, MINKOFF AND PH/LllPS' ALGORITHM FOR THE
PRIZE-COUECTING STEINER TREE PROBLEM"
RT-MAC2006-06- Setembro 2006, 11 pp.
Julio Michael Stem
DECOUPUNG, SPARSITY, RANDOMIZATION, AND OBJECTIVE BAYESIAN
INFERENCE
RT-MAC2006-07 - Novembro 2006, 36 pp.
Cristiane Maria Salo, Yoshiharu Kohayakawa
ENTROPIA DE GRAFOS
RT - MAC2006-08 - Dezembro 2006 • 44 pp.
Julio M. Stem
LANGUAGE, METAPHOR AND METAPHYSICS: THE SUBJECTIVE SIDE OF
SCIENCE
RT-MAC-2006-09- Dezembro 2006, 35 pp.
Thiago A. de Andre and Paulo J. S. Silva
EXACT PENALTIES FOR KKT SYSTEMS ASSOCIATED TO VARIATIONAL
INEQUALITIES
RT-MAC-2007-01- Mar~o 2007, 21 pp.
Flavio Soares Correa da Silva, Rogerio Pani'gassi and Carlos Hulot
LEARNING MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DESIDERATA FOR COMPETITIVE
UNIVERSffiES
RT-MAC-2007-02-Mnio 2007, 12 pp.
Alexandre Freire da Silva, Fabio Kon, Alfredo Goldman
THREE ANTI-PRACTICES WHILE TEACHING AGILE METHODS
RT-MAC-2007-03 - Maio 2007, 20pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira e Leliane Nunes de Barros
PLANEJAMENTO BASEADO EM PROCESSOS DE DEC/SAO MARKOV/ANOS
RT-MAC-2007-04- Maio 2007, 17pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira e Leliane Nunes de Barros
DIAGRAMAS DE DEC/SAO BINA.RIA
RT-MAC-2007-05- Maio 2007, 16pp.
Carlos Alberto de Bragan9a Pereira and Julio Michael Stem
AN ESSAY ON THE ROLE OF BERNOULLI AND POISSON PROCESSES IN
BAYESIAN STATISTICS
RT-MAC-2007-06 -Junho 2007, 39pp.
Fl6vio Soares Correa da Silva
ARGUMENTS IN FAVOR OF A CONTROLLED PLURAllI'Y OF OFFICE
FORMATTING STANDARDS
RT-MAC-2007-07 - Junho 2007, 9pp.
Silvio do Lago Pereira, Leliane Nunes de Barros and Fabio Gagliardi Cozman
STRONG PROBABILISTIC PLANNING
RT-MAC-2007-08-Junho 2007, 25pp.